
2025 AusCycling Track State Championships
Queensland

Date: 31st Jan - 2nd Feb 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, February 02 2025 6:07:36pm
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Event 145b: JM19 3000m Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 32 Toby JONES (Balmoral CC) 3:13.121
Half Lap 13.823 (1)

Lap 1 22.104 22.104 (1)
Lap 2 15.812 37.916 (1)
Lap 3 15.534 53.451 (1)
Lap 4 15.559 1:09.011 (1)
Lap 5 15.689 1:24.700 (1)
Lap 6 15.677 1:40.377 (1)
Lap 7 15.405 1:55.783 (1)
Lap 8 15.262 2:11.046 (1)
Lap 9 15.400 2:26.446 (1)

Lap 10 15.486 2:41.932 (1)
Lap 11 15.503 2:57.436 (1)
Lap 12 15.685 3:13.121 (1)

2. 28 Thomas WAITES (Balmoral CC) 3:17.288 +4.167
Half Lap 14.113 14.113 (2)

Lap 1 23.112 23.112 (2)
Lap 2 16.379 39.491 (2)
Lap 3 15.618 55.109 (2)
Lap 4 15.503 1:10.612 (2)
Lap 5 15.370 1:25.983 (2)
Lap 6 15.380 1:41.363 (2)
Lap 7 15.544 1:56.907 (2)
Lap 8 15.723 2:12.630 (2)
Lap 9 15.857 2:28.488 (2)

Lap 10 16.079 2:44.567 (2)
Lap 11 16.261 3:00.828 (2)
Lap 12 16.460 3:17.288 (2)


